
34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Senior

All-Around Final

FRI 11 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 75.632  RUS

E

D 19.000 (1)9.500

9.500

19.116 (1)9.550

9.566

19.000 (1)9.500

9.500

18.516 (1)9.250

9.266

2 MAMUN Margarita 74.766  RUS

E

D 18.750 (2)9.450

9.300

18.966 (2)9.500

9.466

19.000 (1)9.500

9.500

18.050 (3)8.950

9.100

3 STANIOUTA Melitina 72.132  BLR

E

D 18.400 (3)9.200

9.200

17.783 (6)8.950

8.833

18.033 (5)8.900

9.133

17.916 (4)8.750

9.166

4 PAZHAVA Salome 71.782  GEO

E

D 18.183 (4)9.050

9.133

17.750 (7)8.850

8.900

18.083 (4)9.050

9.033

17.766 (5)8.800

8.966

5 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 71.541  UKR

E

D 17.675 (9)8.600

9.075

18.550 (3)9.250

9.300

17.033 (21)9.100

8.533 -0.60

18.283 (2)9.050

9.233

6 DURUNDA Marina 71.399  AZE

E

D 17.933 (6)8.900

9.033

17.983 (4)8.950

9.033

17.783 (7)8.750

9.033

17.700 (6)8.800

8.900

7 RIVKIN Neta 70.974  ISR

E

D 17.900 (7)8.900

9.000

17.833 (5)8.800

9.033

17.925 (6)8.950

8.975

17.316 (13)8.350

8.966

8 ZENG Laura Yihan 70.416  USA

E

D 17.633 (10)8.800

8.833

17.600 (11)8.800

8.800

17.633 (8)8.800

8.833

17.550 (9)8.750

8.800

9 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 70.248  ESP

E

D 17.600 (11)8.700

8.900

17.516 (13)8.650

8.866

17.566 (9)8.700

8.866

17.566 (8)8.700

8.866

10 VLADINOVA Neviana 70.115  BUL

E

D 17.333 (13)8.600

8.733

17.633 (10)8.800

8.833

17.516 (13)8.650

8.866

17.633 (7)8.800

8.833

11 SON Yeon Jae 69.998  KOR

E

D 18.166 (5)9.100

9.066

17.483 (14)8.850

8.633

18.233 (3)9.200

9.033

16.116 (22)7.950

8.166

12 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 69.715  FRA

E

D 17.716 (8)8.850

8.866

17.683 (9)8.850

8.833

17.233 (18)8.600

8.633

17.083 (16)8.650

8.433

13 HALKINA Katsiaryna 69.599  BLR

E

D 17.200 (16)8.400

8.800

17.483 (14)8.550

8.933

17.550 (10)8.750

8.800

17.366 (12)8.500

8.866

14 FILIOU Varvara 69.449  GRE

E

D 17.600 (11)8.800

8.800

17.383 (16)8.550

8.833

17.533 (12)8.700

8.833

16.933 (17)8.500

8.433

15 MINAGAWA Kaho 69.399  JPN

E

D 16.900 (21)8.600

8.300

17.700 (8)8.800

8.900

17.266 (16)8.500

8.766

17.533 (10)8.700

8.833

16 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta 69.282  UZB

E

D 17.216 (15)8.550

8.666

17.250 (17)8.550

8.700

17.333 (14)8.600

8.733

17.483 (11)8.650

8.833

17 HAYAKAWA Sakura 69.065  JPN

E

D 17.166 (17)8.600

8.566

17.583 (12)8.750

8.833

17.550 (10)8.750

8.800

16.766 (19)8.500

8.266

18 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 68.931  KAZ

E

D 17.166 (17)8.500

8.666

17.233 (18)8.600

8.633

17.266 (16)8.600

8.666

17.266 (14)8.600

8.666

19 BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana 68.198  GER

E

D 17.300 (14)8.600

8.700

16.466 (22)8.400

8.066

17.216 (19)8.550

8.666

17.216 (15)8.550

8.666

20 RUPRECHT Nicol 66.699  AUT

E

D 16.983 (20)8.350

8.633

16.966 (20)8.400

8.566

17.200 (20)8.550

8.700 -0.05

15.550 (24)7.750

7.800

21 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 66.532  ISR

E

D 16.533 (23)8.275

8.308 -0.05

16.916 (21)8.250

8.666

17.283 (15)8.650

8.633

15.800 (23)8.000

8.100 -0.30

22 MAZUR Viktoriia 66.215  UKR

E

D 16.716 (22)8.150

8.566

16.400 (23)7.900

8.500

16.616 (22)8.250

8.366

16.483 (20)7.950

8.533

23 BERTOLINI Veronica 66.165  ITA

E

D 17.016 (19)8.450

8.566

15.933 (24)7.900

8.033

16.416 (23)8.050

8.366

16.800 (18)8.300

8.500

24 MATEVA Mariya 66.049  BUL

E

D 16.500 (24)8.100

8.400

17.133 (19)8.400

8.733

16.150 (24)8.400

8.100 -0.35

16.266 (21)8.000

8.266
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Results

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

1 RUS - Russian Federation 149.99037.066 18.933 56.416 37.575

223 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana D

E
 
  

 9.500
9.433

18.933 9.500
9.500

19.000 9.550
9.400

18.950

224 MAMUN Margarita D

E
9.200
9.200

18.400 9.000
8.833

17.833 9.350
9.333

18.683 9.450
9.175

18.625

225 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra D

E
9.400
9.266

18.666  
  

 9.400
9.333

18.733 9.150
9.000

18.150

2 BLR - Belarus 141.31418.350 35.099 35.666 52.199

125 BAZHKO Hanna D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 8.500
8.633

17.133

126 CHAROPA Arina D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.000
8.400

16.400  
  

 

127 HALKINA Katsiaryna D

E
8.275
8.733

17.008 8.550
8.833

17.383 8.700
8.850

17.550 8.550
8.666

17.216

128 STANIOUTA Melitina D

E
9.150
9.200

18.350 8.650
9.066

17.716 9.000
9.116

18.116 8.850
9.000

17.850

3 UKR - Ukraine 141.19635.349 34.982 35.499 35.366

238 MAZUR Viktoriia D

E
8.350
8.633

16.983  
  

 8.350
8.733

17.083 7.875
8.666

16.541

239 RIZATDINOVA Ganna D

E
9.200
9.166

18.366 8.800
9.166

17.966 9.150
9.266

18.416 9.250
9.200

18.450

240 ROMANOVA Eleonora D

E
 
  

 8.350
8.666

17.016 8.050
8.633

16.683 8.350
8.566

16.916

4 ISR - Israel 139.39735.199 35.049 34.699 34.450

179 ASHRAM Linoy D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.250
8.533

16.783 8.200
8.466

16.666

180 RIVKIN Neta D

E
8.950
8.916

17.866 8.850
8.933

17.783 8.450
9.033

17.483 8.750
8.500

17.250

181 VEINBERG FILANOVS. D

E
8.600
8.733

17.333 8.500
8.766

17.266 8.450
8.766

17.216 8.600
8.600

17.200

5 AZE - Azerbaijan 138.18234.600 34.450 34.416 34.716

114 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan D

E
8.350
8.500

16.850  
  

 8.250
8.500

16.750 8.200
8.633

16.833

115 DURUNDA Marina D

E
8.750
9.000

17.750 8.850
8.900

17.750 8.700
8.966

17.666 8.850
9.033

17.883

116 CELEP Elif Zeynep D

E
 
  

 8.200
8.500

16.700 7.900
8.433

16.333 7.925
8.500

16.425

6 JPN - Japan 137.49734.916 17.016 34.049 51.516

186 HAYAKAWA Sakura D

E
8.700
8.800

17.500 8.350
8.666

17.016 8.600
8.833

17.433 8.600
8.600

17.200

187 KAWASAKI Uzume D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.225
8.266

16.491 8.250
8.533

16.783

188 MINAGAWA Kaho D

E
8.650
8.766

17.416 8.050
8.600 -0.100

16.550 8.250
8.366

16.616 8.800
8.733

17.533
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7 BUL - Bulgaria 136.73033.949 34.183 33.866 34.732

131 MATEVA Mariya D

E
8.200
8.533

16.733 8.350
8.600 -0.050

16.900 8.150
8.333

16.483 8.550
8.666

17.216

132 STAYKOVA Sara D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.800
8.233

16.033 8.025
8.400

16.425

133 VLADINOVA Neviana D

E
8.550
8.666

17.216 8.550
8.733

17.283 8.550
8.833

17.383 8.750
8.766

17.516

8 UZB - Uzbekistan 136.56534.100 34.449 34.033 33.983

245 DAVLYATOVA Anora D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.950
8.366 -0.050

16.266 7.800
8.533

16.333

246 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta D

E
8.600
8.800

17.400 8.600
8.766

17.366 8.600
8.800

17.400 8.750
8.500

17.250

247 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya D

E
8.200
8.500

16.700 8.450
8.633

17.083 8.400
8.233

16.633 8.300
8.433

16.733

9 USA - United States of America 135.55717.500 33.666 50.391 34.000

241 FEELEY Camilla D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.125
8.400

16.525  
  

 

242 KERBER Jasmine D

E
7.600
7.866

15.466 8.250
8.233 -0.050

16.433 8.000
8.166

16.166 7.925
8.266 -0.100

16.091

243 LU Serena D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 8.300
8.400

16.700

244 ZENG Laura Yihan D

E
8.700
8.800

17.500 8.600
8.633

17.233 8.800
8.900

17.700 8.700
8.600

17.300

10 ESP - Spain 135.33934.491 33.899 49.499 17.450

155 BEREZINA Polina D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.550
7.566 -0.600

14.516

156 GARCIA Natalia D

E
8.400
8.566

16.966 8.300
8.466

16.766 7.700
8.266

15.966 8.000
7.866 -0.300

15.566

157 LLANA GARCIA Sara D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.700
8.433

16.133  
  

 

158 RODRIGUEZ Carolina D

E
8.725
8.800

17.525 8.400
8.733

17.133 8.600
8.800

17.400 8.750
8.800 -0.100

17.450

11 GEO - Georgia 134.97333.866 32.924 34.483 33.700

169 BOLATAEVA Natela D

E
7.900
8.333

16.233 7.625
8.333

15.958 8.100
8.400

16.500 7.750
8.400

16.150

170 PAZHAVA Salome D

E
8.700
8.933

17.633 8.400
8.566

16.966 8.950
9.033

17.983 8.750
8.800

17.550

171 URUSHADZE Salome D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.000
7.641

14.641 7.175
7.866

15.041

12 KOR - Republic of Korea 134.76433.633 34.116 33.399 33.616

194 CHUN Song E D

E
7.700
8.000

15.700 7.750
8.100

15.850 7.300
8.166

15.466 7.450
7.900

15.350

195 LEE Daae D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.100
7.866

14.966 7.050
7.633

14.683

196 SON Yeon Jae D

E
8.900
9.033

17.933 9.100
9.166

18.266 8.900
9.033

17.933 9.200
9.066

18.266
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13 KAZ - Kazakhstan 132.94833.433 16.700 33.799 49.016

189 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina D

E
8.500
8.700 -0.050

17.150 8.200
8.500

16.700 8.500
8.733

17.233 8.200
8.400

16.600

190 ASSYMOVA Aliya D

E
8.150
8.133

16.283 7.300
7.266

14.566 8.100
8.466

16.566 7.825
8.433

16.258

191 ZHUMATAYEVA Selina D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.725
8.333

16.058 7.825
8.333

16.158

14 ITA - Italy 132.88933.566 16.733 33.233 49.357

182 BERTOLINI Veronica D

E
8.400
8.533

16.933 8.350
8.433 -0.050

16.733 8.450
8.700

17.150 8.500
8.533

17.033

183 CICCONCELLI Letizia D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.775
8.033

15.808

184 CRESCENZI Maria Carmen D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.750
8.333

16.083  
  

 

185 RUSSO Alessia D

E
8.200
8.433

16.633 7.450
7.966 -0.050

15.366 7.800
7.500

15.300 8.050
8.466

16.516

15 FIN - Finland 131.58032.549 32.733 33.749 32.549

163 RIF Inessa D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.575
7.933

14.508 5.750
6.866

12.616

164 TIKKANEN Jouki D

E
7.850
7.633

15.483 8.000
8.333

16.333 8.200
8.466

16.666 8.100
8.266 -0.050

16.316

165 VOLKOVA Ekaterina D

E
8.400
8.666

17.066 7.900
8.500

16.400 8.450
8.633

17.083 8.100
8.133

16.233

16 AUT - Austria 128.93232.516 31.983 31.783 32.650

111 DETKOVA Anastasiya D

E
 
  

  
  

 5.400
6.933

12.333 5.700
7.600

13.300

112 RUPRECHT Nicol D

E
8.350
8.600

16.950 8.000
8.400

16.400 8.350
8.633 -0.050

16.933 8.450
8.600

17.050

113 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha D

E
7.500
8.066

15.566 7.450
8.133

15.583 6.950
7.900

14.850 7.400
8.200

15.600

17 CHN - People's Republic of China 128.10632.858 15.666 47.300 32.282

137 LIU Jiahui D

E
8.275
8.400

16.675 7.500
8.166

15.666 8.300
8.500

16.800 8.100
8.366

16.466

138 XU Xiaolan D

E
8.050
8.133

16.183  
  

 7.400
7.900

15.300 7.750
8.066

15.816

139 ZHANG Doudou D

E
 
  

 6.550
7.266 -0.600

13.216 7.100
8.100

15.200 7.150
7.266

14.416

18 EST - Estonia 126.39031.725 31.333 31.416 31.916

159 BOGDANOVA Olga D

E
7.750
8.000

15.750  
  

 7.300
7.933

15.233 7.800
8.366

16.166

160 BOGDANOVA Viktoria D

E
7.675
8.300

15.975 7.400
8.333

15.733 7.700
8.300

16.000 7.450
8.300

15.750

161 KALLEMAA Carmel D

E
 
  

 7.500
8.100

15.600 7.250
8.166

15.416 7.150
7.900

15.050
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19 MEX - Mexico 125.72232.158 16.066 31.449 46.049

208 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut D

E
7.950
8.058

16.008 6.725
7.166 -0.650

13.241 7.100
7.366

14.466 7.550
8.100 -0.050

15.600

209 DIAZ ARNAL Karla D

E
7.850
8.300

16.150 7.950
8.166 -0.050

16.066 7.850
8.366

16.216 7.100
7.766 -0.150

14.716

210 GALLEGOS BARRERA Cindy D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.200
8.033

15.233 7.500
8.233

15.733

20 CAN - Canada 125.66231.349 32.149 31.807 30.357

134 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia D

E
7.550
8.166

15.716 8.400
8.466

16.866 8.450
8.666

17.116 7.425
7.966

15.391

135 UCHIDA Katherine D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.325
7.366

14.691 6.775
6.700

13.475

136 WHELAN Carmen D

E
7.700
7.933

15.633 7.600
7.733 -0.050

15.283 7.050
7.433

14.483 7.100
7.866

14.966

21 CZE - Czech Republic 123.92331.241 31.433 30.350 30.899

146 HAMRIKOVA Nataly D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.750
7.800

14.550 7.300
8.233

15.533

147 MICKOVA Monika D

E
7.600
7.966

15.566 7.750
8.333

16.083 7.350
8.100

15.450 7.250
7.533

14.783

148 SEBKOVA Anna D

E
7.475
8.200

15.675 7.250
8.100

15.350 7.000
7.900

14.900 7.400
7.966

15.366

22 ARM - Armenia 120.56515.700 15.400 44.166 45.299

107 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit D

E
7.500
8.200

15.700 7.300
8.100

15.400 7.500
8.200

15.700 7.550
8.266

15.816

108 PETROSYAN Elizabeth D

E
6.525
7.233 -0.600

13.158  
  

 6.750
7.900

14.650 7.200
7.900

15.100

109 SADYAN Luiza D

E
 
  

 6.350
7.333

13.683 6.050
7.766

13.816 6.550
7.933 -0.100

14.383

23 HUN - Hungary 119.73031.332 15.950 42.999 29.449

176 MARGARITISZ Lili D

E
 
  

 6.200
7.166

13.366 5.800
7.766

13.566 6.150
7.433

13.583

177 KISS Boglarka D

E
7.050
7.666

14.716  
  

 6.750
8.100

14.850 5.975
7.566

13.541

178 VASS Dora D

E
8.250
8.366

16.616 7.750
8.200

15.950 7.050
7.533

14.583 7.600
8.266

15.866

24 SLO - Slovenia 118.64729.474 30.358 30.766 28.049

226 CEBASEK Monija D

E
5.975
7.933

13.908  
  

 4.750
6.300 -0.300

10.750 5.700
7.700 -0.350

13.050

227 KRAGULJ Sara D

E
 
  

 6.875
8.133

15.008 6.950
7.966

14.916 6.800
7.933 -0.300

14.433

228 KRATOCHWILL Spela D

E
7.300
8.266

15.566 7.350
8.000

15.350 7.650
8.200

15.850 6.500
7.166 -0.050

13.616

25 LAT - Latvia 116.93115.133 29.250 43.791 28.757

197 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta D

E
6.600
7.300 -0.600

13.300 6.750
7.800 -0.100

14.450 7.500
8.200

15.700 7.400
7.766

15.166

198 LEINA Arina D

E
 
  

 7.000
7.800

14.800 6.425
7.466

13.891 6.175
7.466 -0.050

13.591

199 NIKITINA Sofija D

E
7.600
7.533

15.133  
  

 6.700
7.500

14.200 5.950
6.866

12.816
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26 POR - Portugal 115.92128.907 14.683 43.415 28.916

217 CANILHAS Maria D

E
6.550
7.666

14.216  
  

 5.775
7.766

13.541 5.800
7.733

13.533

218 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela D

E
6.825
7.866

14.691 7.050
7.633

14.683 7.350
7.966

15.316 7.350
8.033

15.383

219 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania D

E
 
  

 5.625
7.100

12.725 6.725
7.833

14.558 5.625
7.833

13.458

27 SVK - Slovakia 113.82229.616 14.216 42.458 27.532

231 CECHOVA Alexandra D

E
6.800
7.433

14.233  
  

 6.150
7.833

13.983 6.150
7.366

13.516

232 KILIANOVA Xenia D

E
7.550
7.833

15.383 6.700
7.566 -0.050

14.216 6.950
7.800

14.750 6.600
7.466 -0.050

14.016

233 TURCIAKOVA Karolina D

E
 
  

 5.600
7.000

12.600 6.025
7.700

13.725 5.200
6.741

11.941

28 EGY - Egypt 113.75726.008 29.758 43.483 14.508

152 KHATTAB Nourhal D

E
6.350
7.000 -0.600

12.750 6.975
7.933

14.908 6.400
7.800

14.200 5.600
7.066

12.666

153 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed D

E
6.525
6.733

13.258 7.150
7.700

14.850 7.450
8.233

15.683 6.825
7.683

14.508

154 SALMAN Fatma Magdy D

E
 
  

  
  

 5.800
7.800

13.600 5.900
6.808

12.708

29 BEL - Belgium 113.24713.841 28.983 42.649 27.774

117 BOONE Paulien D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.400
7.100

13.500 6.450
7.566

14.016

118 OU-GHANEM Najlae D

E
5.500
6.800 -0.300

12.000  
  

 6.850
7.966

14.816 5.725
6.866

12.591

119 VERPOEST Joke D

E
 
  

 6.700
7.600

14.300 6.700
7.633

14.333  
  

 

120 WYERS Kaat D

E
6.475
7.366

13.841 6.900
7.833 -0.050

14.683  
  

 6.325
7.433

13.758

30 NOR - Norway 112.15513.716 28.249 28.799 41.391

212 HOLTE Emilie D

E
5.900
7.100

13.000 6.650
7.766

14.416 6.050
7.600

13.650 6.350
7.400

13.750

213 LUNDE Fanny D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.625
7.866 -0.050

14.441 6.150
7.733

13.883

214 SWENSEN Emilie D

E
6.150
7.566

13.716 6.100
7.733

13.833 6.425
7.933

14.358 6.300
7.458

13.758

31 LTU - Lithuania 107.52327.916 13.691 39.366 26.550

200 PRONCENKO Veronika D

E
7.250
7.433

14.683 6.625
7.366 -0.300

13.691 6.500
7.300 -0.300

13.500 6.300
7.700 -0.300

13.700

201 STORK Olga D

E
 
  

 6.175
6.766 -0.300

12.641 6.050
7.200 -0.050

13.200 5.550
7.300

12.850

202 VARNAITE Migle D

E
6.000
7.233

13.233  
  

 5.650
7.066 -0.050

12.666 5.350
7.200 -0.050

12.500
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Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

32 SWE - Sweden 107.24726.916 13.666 27.491 39.174

234 OLSSON Josefine D

E
6.050
7.500

13.550 5.900
6.966 -0.300

12.566 6.625
7.633

14.258 5.850
7.033

12.883

235 PETTERSSON Jennifer D

E
6.100
7.266

13.366  
  

 5.500
7.733

13.233 5.850
7.366 -0.050

13.166

236 PETTERSSON Cassandra D

E
 
  

 6.150
7.566 -0.050

13.666 5.200
6.700 -0.300

11.600 6.050
7.125 -0.050

13.125

33 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 95.53824.832 23.299 22.641 24.766

121 BJELIC Adisa D

E
5.950
7.066

13.016 5.100
7.333

12.433 5.400
6.800

12.200 5.200
7.733

12.933

122 HODZIC Amila D

E
 
  

  
  

 3.975
6.466

10.441 2.425
5.241

7.666

123 MUMINOVIC Dea D

E
 
  

 3.800
7.066

10.866 4.000
6.133

10.133  
  

 

124 TINJIC Vanessa D

E
5.350
6.466

11.816  
  

  
  

 4.850
7.033 -0.050

11.833

34 ANG - Angola 57.55614.033 6.150 15.183 22.190

101 HENRIQUES Jandira D

E
 
  

  
  

 1.400
4.433

5.833 1.700
5.016

6.716

102 HIGINO Sofia D

E
 
  

 0.950
4.566

5.516  
  

 2.325
4.933

7.258

103 MPANZU Anna D

E
2.400
4.533

6.933  
  

 2.650
5.600

8.250 2.650
5.566

8.216

104 TOMAS Alice D

E
2.400
4.700

7.100 1.650
4.500

6.150 1.900
5.033

6.933  
  

 

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 56.883 QRUS

E

D    

  

18.933 (1)9.500

9.433

19.000 (1)9.500

9.500

18.950 (1)9.550

9.400

2 MAMUN Margarita 55.708 QRUS

E

D 18.400 (2)9.200

9.200

17.833 (4)9.000

8.833

18.683 (3)9.350

9.333

18.625 (2)9.450

9.175

3 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra 55.549  RUS

E

D 18.666 (1)9.400

9.266

   

  

18.733 (2)9.400

9.333

18.150 (5)9.150

9.000

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 55.232 QUKR

E

D 18.366 (3)9.200

9.166

17.966 (3)8.800

9.166

18.416 (4)9.150

9.266

18.450 (3)9.250

9.200

5 SON Yeon Jae 54.465 QKOR

E

D 17.933 (5)8.900

9.033

18.266 (2)9.100

9.166

17.933 (7)8.900

9.033

18.266 (4)9.200

9.066

6 STANIOUTA Melitina 54.316 QBLR

E

D 18.350 (4)9.150

9.200

17.716 (7)8.650

9.066

18.116 (5)9.000

9.116

17.850 (7)8.850

9.000

7 DURUNDA Marina 53.383 QAZE

E

D 17.750 (7)8.750

9.000

17.750 (6)8.850

8.900

17.666 (9)8.700

8.966

17.883 (6)8.850

9.033

8 PAZHAVA Salome 53.166 QGEO

E

D 17.633 (8)8.700

8.933

16.966 (20)8.400

8.566

17.983 (6)8.950

9.033

17.550 (10)8.750

8.800

9 RIVKIN Neta 53.132 QISR

E

D 17.866 (6)8.950

8.916

17.783 (5)8.850

8.933

17.483 (12)8.450

9.033

17.250 (15)8.750

8.500

10 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 52.549 QFRA

E

D 17.283 (16)8.550

8.733

17.300 (11)8.700

8.600

17.583 (10)8.750

8.833

17.666 (8)8.900

8.766

11 ZENG Laura Yihan 52.500 QUSA

E

D 17.500 (10)8.700

8.800

17.233 (14)8.600

8.633

17.700 (8)8.800

8.900

17.300 (14)8.700

8.600

12 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 52.375 QESP

E

D 17.525 (9)8.725

8.800

17.133 (15)8.400

8.733

17.400 (14)8.600

8.800

17.450 (13)8.750

8.800 -0.10

13 FILIOU Varvara 52.282 QGRE

E

D 17.316 (15)8.550

8.766

17.350 (10)8.550

8.800

17.366 (17)8.600

8.766

17.566 (9)8.800

8.766

14 VLADINOVA Neviana 52.182 QBUL

E

D 17.216 (17)8.550

8.666

17.283 (12)8.550

8.733

17.383 (16)8.550

8.833

17.516 (12)8.750

8.766

15 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta 52.166 QUZB

E

D 17.400 (13)8.600

8.800

17.366 (9)8.600

8.766

17.400 (14)8.600

8.800

17.250 (15)8.750

8.500

16 HALKINA Katsiaryna 52.149 QBLR

E

D 17.008 (21)8.275

8.733

17.383 (8)8.550

8.833

17.550 (11)8.700

8.850

17.216 (17)8.550

8.666

17 HAYAKAWA Sakura 52.133 QJPN

E

D 17.500 (10)8.700

8.800

17.016 (18)8.350

8.666

17.433 (13)8.600

8.833

17.200 (20)8.600

8.600

18 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 51.815 QISR

E

D 17.333 (14)8.600

8.733

17.266 (13)8.500

8.766

17.216 (19)8.450

8.766

17.200 (20)8.600

8.600

19 MINAGAWA Kaho 51.565 QJPN

E

D 17.416 (12)8.650

8.766

16.550 (28)8.050

8.600 -0.10

16.616 (32)8.250

8.366

17.533 (11)8.800

8.733

20 BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana 51.199 QGER

E

D 17.100 (19)8.500

8.600

17.083 (17)8.550

8.533

17.016 (24)8.350

8.666

16.933 (25)8.400

8.533

21 BERTOLINI Veronica 51.116 QITA

E

D 16.933 (25)8.400

8.533

16.733 (25)8.350

8.433 -0.05

17.150 (20)8.450

8.700

17.033 (24)8.500

8.533

22 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 51.083 QKAZ

E

D 17.150 (18)8.500

8.700 -0.05

16.700 (26)8.200

8.500

17.233 (18)8.500

8.733

16.600 (32)8.200

8.400

23 RUPRECHT Nicol 50.933 QAUT

E

D 16.950 (24)8.350

8.600

16.400 (31)8.000

8.400

16.933 (25)8.350

8.633 -0.05

17.050 (23)8.450

8.600

24 MATEVA Mariya 50.849 QBUL

E

D 16.733 (27)8.200

8.533

16.900 (21)8.350

8.600 -0.05

16.483 (37)8.150

8.333

17.216 (17)8.550

8.666
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                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

25 ROMANOVA Eleonora 50.615 QUKR

E

D    

  

17.016 (18)8.350

8.666

16.683 (29)8.050

8.633

16.916 (26)8.350

8.566

26 MAZUR Viktoriia 50.607  UKR

E

D 16.983 (22)8.350

8.633

   

  

17.083 (22)8.350

8.733

16.541 (33)7.875

8.666

27 VOLKOVA Ekaterina 50.549 R1FIN

E

D 17.066 (20)8.400

8.666

16.400 (30)7.900

8.500

17.083 (23)8.450

8.633

16.233 (41)8.100

8.133

28 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 50.516 R2UZB

E

D 16.700 (28)8.200

8.500

17.083 (16)8.450

8.633

16.633 (31)8.400

8.233

16.733 (29)8.300

8.433

29 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan 50.433 R3AZE

E

D 16.850 (26)8.350

8.500

   

  

16.750 (28)8.250

8.500

16.833 (27)8.200

8.633

30 LIU Jiahui 49.941 R4CHN

E

D 16.675 (29)8.275

8.400

15.666 (40)7.500

8.166

16.800 (26)8.300

8.500

16.466 (35)8.100

8.366

31 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia 49.698  CAN

E

D 15.716 (42)7.550

8.166

16.866 (22)8.400

8.466

17.116 (21)8.450

8.666

15.391 (61)7.425

7.966

32 GARCIA Natalia 49.698  ESP

E

D 16.966 (23)8.400

8.566

16.766 (23)8.300

8.466

15.966 (49)7.700

8.266

15.566 (59)8.000

7.866 -0.30

33 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 49.623  ROU

E

D 16.191 (35)7.675

8.566 -0.05

15.950 (36)7.750

8.200

16.216 (42)8.150

8.066

17.216 (17)8.550

8.666

34 CELEP Elif Zeynep 49.458  AZE

E

D    

  

16.700 (26)8.200

8.500

16.333 (39)7.900

8.433

16.425 (36)7.925

8.500

35 TIKKANEN Jouki 49.315  FIN

E

D 15.483 (53)7.850

7.633

16.333 (32)8.000

8.333

16.666 (30)8.200

8.466

16.316 (39)8.100

8.266 -0.05

36 ASSYMOVA Aliya 49.107  KAZ

E

D 16.283 (32)8.150

8.133

14.566 (65)7.300

7.266

16.566 (33)8.100

8.466

16.258 (40)7.825

8.433

37 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza 48.924  ROU

E

D 16.233 (33)7.800

8.433

16.750 (24)8.250

8.500

15.533 (57)7.800

7.733

15.941 (47)7.975

7.966

38 BOLATAEVA Natela 48.883  GEO

E

D 16.233 (34)7.900

8.333

15.958 (35)7.625

8.333

16.500 (35)8.100

8.400

16.150 (44)7.750

8.400

39 KERBER Jasmine 48.690  USA

E

D 15.466 (54)7.600

7.866

16.433 (29)8.250

8.233 -0.05

16.166 (43)8.000

8.166

16.091 (46)7.925

8.266 -0.10

40 RUSSO Alessia 48.515  ITA

E

D 16.633 (30)8.200

8.433

15.366 (45)7.450

7.966 -0.05

15.300 (65)7.800

7.500

16.516 (34)8.050

8.466

41 VASS Dora 48.432  HUN

E

D 16.616 (31)8.250

8.366

15.950 (36)7.750

8.200

14.583 (87)7.050

7.533

15.866 (48)7.600

8.266

42 DIAZ ARNAL Karla 48.432  MEX

E

D 16.150 (37)7.850

8.300

16.066 (34)7.950

8.166 -0.05

16.216 (41)7.850

8.366

14.716 (77)7.100

7.766 -0.15

43 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 47.725  EST

E

D 15.975 (39)7.675

8.300

15.733 (39)7.400

8.333

16.000 (48)7.700

8.300

15.750 (53)7.450

8.300

44 JUNG Laura 47.483  GER

E

D 15.850 (40)7.650

8.200

14.800 (61)7.300

7.500

15.783 (51)7.650

8.133

15.850 (49)7.650

8.200

45 XU Xiaolan 47.299  CHN

E

D 16.183 (36)8.050

8.133

   

  

15.300 (64)7.400

7.900

15.816 (51)7.750

8.066

46 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit 47.216  ARM

E

D 15.700 (43)7.500

8.200

15.400 (44)7.300

8.100

15.700 (53)7.500

8.200

15.816 (50)7.550

8.266

47 BOGDANOVA Olga 47.149  EST

E

D 15.750 (41)7.750

8.000

   

  

15.233 (68)7.300

7.933

16.166 (42)7.800

8.366

48 MICKOVA Monika 47.099  CZE

E

D 15.566 (50)7.600

7.966

16.083 (33)7.750

8.333

15.450 (61)7.350

8.100

14.783 (75)7.250

7.533
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49 CHUN Song E 47.016  KOR

E

D 15.700 (44)7.700

8.000

15.850 (38)7.750

8.100

15.466 (60)7.300

8.166

15.350 (64)7.450

7.900

50 KRATOCHWILL Spela 46.766  SLO

E

D 15.566 (48)7.300

8.266

15.350 (47)7.350

8.000

15.850 (50)7.650

8.200

13.616 (100)6.500

7.166 -0.05

51 GAUDIO Natalia 46.766  BRA

E

D 15.500 (52)7.400

8.100

15.058 (52)7.025

8.033

15.516 (58)7.350

8.166

15.750 (54)7.550

8.200

52 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 46.749  AUT

E

D 15.566 (49)7.500

8.066

15.583 (42)7.450

8.133

14.850 (79)6.950

7.900

15.600 (57)7.400

8.200

53 MILACIC Milena 46.665  SRB

E

D 15.566 (50)7.600

7.966

15.483 (43)7.550

7.933

15.616 (56)7.550

8.066

14.408 (84)6.975

7.433

54 KVIECZYNSKI Angelica 46.649  BRA

E

D 15.333 (56)7.500

7.833

15.200 (50)7.500

7.700

13.466 (113)6.900

6.566

16.116 (45)7.950

8.166

55 SEBKOVA Anna 46.391  CZE

E

D 15.675 (45)7.475

8.200

15.350 (46)7.250

8.100

14.900 (77)7.000

7.900

15.366 (63)7.400

7.966

56 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida 46.299  CYP

E

D 13.033 (85)6.100

6.933

14.850 (58)7.000

7.900 -0.05

15.766 (52)7.500

8.266

15.683 (56)7.550

8.133

57 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut 46.074  MEX

E

D 16.008 (38)7.950

8.058

13.241 (81)6.725

7.166 -0.65

14.466 (92)7.100

7.366

15.600 (58)7.550

8.100 -0.05

58 KALLEMAA Carmel 46.066  EST

E

D    

  

15.600 (41)7.500

8.100

15.416 (62)7.250

8.166

15.050 (72)7.150

7.900

59 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki 45.998  GRE

E

D 15.666 (46)7.600

8.066

14.466 (66)7.000

7.466

15.216 (69)7.150

8.066

15.116 (70)7.250

7.866

60 WHELAN Carmen 45.882  CAN

E

D 15.633 (47)7.700

7.933

15.283 (49)7.600

7.733 -0.05

14.483 (91)7.050

7.433

14.966 (74)7.100

7.866

61 CZARNIECKA Anna 45.482  POL

E

D 13.866 (71)6.900

7.566 -0.60

15.300 (48)7.300

8.000

15.066 (74)7.300

7.766

15.116 (69)7.050

8.066

62 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela 45.390  POR

E

D 14.691 (61)6.825

7.866

14.683 (63)7.050

7.633

15.316 (63)7.350

7.966

15.383 (62)7.350

8.033

63 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta 45.316  LAT

E

D 13.300 (81)6.600

7.300 -0.60

14.450 (67)6.750

7.800 -0.10

15.700 (53)7.500

8.200

15.166 (66)7.400

7.766

64 LEGOTE Grace 45.174  RSA

E

D 14.533 (63)6.500

8.033

14.016 (73)6.750

7.266

15.483 (59)7.350

8.133

15.158 (67)7.125

8.033

65 SHERLOCK Stephani 45.099  GBR

E

D 14.833 (59)6.900

7.933

15.025 (53)7.225

7.800

14.666 (84)7.000

7.666

15.241 (65)7.225

8.066 -0.05

66 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed 45.041  EGY

E

D 13.258 (82)6.525

6.733

14.850 (59)7.150

7.700

15.683 (55)7.450

8.233

14.508 (81)6.825

7.683

67 KOSOULIEVA Angela 44.691  POL

E

D 14.475 (65)6.675

7.800

12.800 (86)6.100

7.300 -0.60

15.083 (72)7.250

7.833

15.133 (68)7.000

8.133

68 SANCHEZ SALAZAR Michelle 44.616  VEN

E

D 15.300 (57)7.500

7.800

12.425 (92)5.425

7.000

15.066 (73)7.100

7.966

14.250 (91)6.850

7.400

69 KRAGULJ Sara 44.357  SLO

E

D    

  

15.008 (54)6.875

8.133

14.916 (76)6.950

7.966

14.433 (82)6.800

7.933 -0.30

70 KILIANOVA Xenia 44.349  SVK

E

D 15.383 (55)7.550

7.833

14.216 (71)6.700

7.566 -0.05

14.750 (81)6.950

7.800

14.016 (94)6.600

7.466 -0.05

71 OMIROU Irena 44.099  CYP

E

D 14.533 (64)7.200

7.333

14.166 (72)6.400

7.766

15.266 (66)7.100

8.166

14.300 (89)6.600

7.700

72 KOI Sie Yan 43.999  MAS

E

D 13.650 (77)6.850

6.800

15.066 (51)7.300

7.766

14.700 (82)7.200

7.500

14.233 (92)6.400

7.833
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications

MON 7 SEP 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

73 HALFORD Laura 43.833  GBR

E

D 13.625 (78)6.525

7.400 -0.30

15.008 (55)7.175

7.833

15.200 (70)7.100

8.100

13.200 (111)6.300

7.200 -0.30

74 KISS Boglarka 43.107  HUN

E

D 14.716 (60)7.050

7.666

   

  

14.850 (78)6.750

8.100

13.541 (103)5.975

7.566

75 PETROSYAN Elizabeth 42.908  ARM

E

D 13.158 (84)6.525

7.233 -0.60

   

  

14.650 (85)6.750

7.900

15.100 (71)7.200

7.900

76 ZHANG Doudou 42.832  CHN

E

D    

  

13.216 (82)6.550

7.266 -0.60

15.200 (70)7.100

8.100

14.416 (83)7.150

7.266

77 LOPEZ ORTEGA Grisbel 42.749  VEN

E

D 13.841 (72)6.175

7.666

14.366 (69)6.800

7.566

14.033 (100)6.175

7.858

14.350 (87)7.000

7.350

78 PRINCE Danielle 42.725  AUS

E

D 13.975 (69)6.275

7.700

12.900 (85)5.900

7.000

14.200 (98)6.500

7.700

14.550 (79)6.750

7.800

79 NAGARAJAN Shasangari Sivaneswary 42.607  MAS

E

D 12.683 (91)6.400

6.933 -0.65

14.891 (57)7.025

7.866

12.966 (116)6.500

7.066 -0.60

14.750 (76)6.950

7.800

80 WYERS Kaat 42.282  BEL

E

D 13.841 (73)6.475

7.366

14.683 (62)6.900

7.833 -0.05

   

  

13.758 (97)6.325

7.433

80 LEINA Arina 42.282  LAT

E

D    

  

14.800 (60)7.000

7.800

13.891 (102)6.425

7.466

13.591 (101)6.175

7.466 -0.05

82 NIKITINA Sofija 42.149  LAT

E

D 15.133 (58)7.600

7.533

   

  

14.200 (99)6.700

7.500

12.816 (119)5.950

6.866

83 PRONCENKO Veronika 42.074  LTU

E

D 14.683 (62)7.250

7.433

13.691 (75)6.625

7.366 -0.30

13.500 (111)6.500

7.300 -0.30

13.700 (99)6.300

7.700 -0.30

84 SWENSEN Emilie 41.949  NOR

E

D 13.716 (76)6.150

7.566

13.833 (74)6.100

7.733

14.358 (94)6.425

7.933

13.758 (96)6.300

7.458

85 SADYAN Luiza 41.882  ARM

E

D    

  

13.683 (76)6.350

7.333

13.816 (103)6.050

7.766

14.383 (86)6.550

7.933 -0.10

86 MILENKOVIC Elena 41.865  CRO

E

D 12.966 (88)6.600

6.666 -0.30

14.583 (64)7.000

7.633 -0.05

12.966 (117)6.400

6.566

14.316 (88)6.500

7.866 -0.05

87 KHATTAB Nourhal 41.858  EGY

E

D 12.750 (90)6.350

7.000 -0.60

14.908 (56)6.975

7.933

14.200 (97)6.400

7.800

12.666 (121)5.600

7.066

88 HOLTE Emilie 41.816  NOR

E

D 13.000 (87)5.900

7.100

14.416 (68)6.650

7.766

13.650 (106)6.050

7.600

13.750 (98)6.350

7.400

89 KILAVUZ Selin 41.774  TUR

E

D 13.783 (74)6.150

7.633

13.591 (78)6.025

7.566

12.866 (120)5.500

7.366

14.400 (85)6.700

7.700

90 CECHOVA Alexandra 41.732  SVK

E

D 14.233 (66)6.800

7.433

   

  

13.983 (101)6.150

7.833

13.516 (105)6.150

7.366

91 BOZIC Laura 41.407  CRO

E

D 14.200 (68)6.700

7.500

11.958 (95)5.325

6.733 -0.10

12.916 (119)5.550

7.366

14.291 (90)6.625

7.666

92 CANILHAS Maria 41.290  POR

E

D 14.216 (67)6.550

7.666

   

  

13.541 (110)5.775

7.766

13.533 (104)5.800

7.733

93 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania 40.741  POR

E

D    

  

12.725 (87)5.625

7.100

14.558 (88)6.725

7.833

13.458 (107)5.625

7.833

94 OLSSON Josefine 40.691  SWE

E

D 13.550 (79)6.050

7.500

12.566 (90)5.900

6.966 -0.30

14.258 (96)6.625

7.633

12.883 (117)5.850

7.033

95 DUSSAN OROZCO Lina Marcela 40.625  COL

E

D 13.725 (75)6.625

7.100

12.116 (94)5.750

6.666 -0.30

13.650 (107)6.450

7.200

13.250 (109)5.850

7.400

96 MARGARITISZ Lili 40.515  HUN

E

D    

  

13.366 (80)6.200

7.166

13.566 (109)5.800

7.766

13.583 (102)6.150

7.433
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications

MON 7 SEP 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

97 PEREZ QUITO Geraldine Melissa 40.273  ECU

E

D 12.833 (89)6.100

6.733

13.391 (79)6.525

6.866

13.666 (105)6.100

7.566

13.216 (110)6.050

7.166

98 PETTERSSON Jennifer 39.765  SWE

E

D 13.366 (80)6.100

7.266

   

  

13.233 (114)5.500

7.733

13.166 (113)5.850

7.366 -0.05

99 OU-GHANEM Najlae 39.407  BEL

E

D 12.000 (95)5.500

6.800 -0.30

   

  

14.816 (80)6.850

7.966

12.591 (123)5.725

6.866

100 MIAKSHEVA Regina 38.941  KGZ

E

D 11.800 (97)5.800

6.100 -0.10

12.958 (83)6.025

6.933

12.800 (122)5.800

7.300 -0.30

13.183 (112)6.050

7.133

101 STORK Olga 38.691  LTU

E

D    

  

12.641 (88)6.175

6.766 -0.30

13.200 (115)6.050

7.200 -0.05

12.850 (118)5.550

7.300

102 VARNAITE Migle 38.399  LTU

E

D 13.233 (83)6.000

7.233

   

  

12.666 (124)5.650

7.066 -0.05

12.500 (124)5.350

7.200 -0.05

103 PETTERSSON Cassandra 38.391  SWE

E

D    

  

13.666 (77)6.150

7.566 -0.05

11.600 (127)5.200

6.700 -0.30

13.125 (114)6.050

7.125 -0.05

104 BJELIC Adisa 38.382  BIH

E

D 13.016 (86)5.950

7.066

12.433 (91)5.100

7.333

12.200 (126)5.400

6.800

12.933 (116)5.200

7.733

105 TURCIAKOVA Karolina 38.266  SVK

E

D    

  

12.600 (89)5.600

7.000

13.725 (104)6.025

7.700

11.941 (125)5.200

6.741

106 OUATAY Basma 37.907  MAR

E

D 12.158 (94)5.025

7.133

12.916 (84)5.550

7.366

12.833 (121)5.200

7.633

11.450 (129)4.850

6.600

107 CEBASEK Monija 37.708  SLO

E

D 13.908 (70)5.975

7.933

   

  

10.750 (128)4.750

6.300 -0.30

13.050 (115)5.700

7.700 -0.35

108 CASTIGLIONI Lucia 37.583  SMR

E

D 12.433 (93)5.200

7.233

12.400 (93)5.400

7.000

12.750 (123)5.350

7.400

11.700 (128)4.700

7.000

109 AZHYBEKOVA Azem 37.307  KGZ

E

D 12.491 (92)5.525

6.966

11.716 (96)4.850

6.866

12.933 (118)5.600

7.333

11.883 (126)5.350

6.833 -0.30

110 SACHMANN Nicoline 28.265  DEN

E

D 9.783 (98)3.550

6.233

7.408 (100)2.400

5.008

8.466 (132)3.100

5.366

10.016 (130)3.550

6.466

111 BOAL Elyane 27.508  CPV

E

D 9.450 (99)3.550

6.200 -0.30

8.950 (98)2.650

6.300

6.975 (134)2.850

4.725 -0.60

9.108 (131)3.300

6.108 -0.30

112 SOERENSEN Victoria 26.099  DEN

E

D 9.383 (100)3.250

6.133

7.716 (99)2.250

5.466

9.000 (131)3.200

5.800

6.291 (136)2.225

4.866 -0.80

113 MPANZU Anna 23.399  ANG

E

D 6.933 (102)2.400

4.533

   

  

8.250 (133)2.650

5.600

8.216 (132)2.650

5.566

114 TOMAS Alice 20.183  ANG

E

D 7.100 (101)2.400

4.700

6.150 (101)1.650

4.500

6.933 (135)1.900

5.033

   

  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for final

Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve for final

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Senior

Hoop

TUE 8 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.9509.450 9.500 2 4

2 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.6509.350 9.300 1 2

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.5839.350 9.233 3 6

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.3509.150 9.200 4 5

5 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.1259.050 9.075 5 1

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.9168.950 8.966 7 7

7 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 17.7668.800 8.966 8 3

8 RIVKIN Neta ISR 16.5508.050 8.500 6 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Senior

Ball

TUE 8 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.0259.500 9.525 1 3

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19.0009.500 9.500 4 7

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.3509.150 9.200 7 1

4 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.2169.050 9.166 2 5

5 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.1338.900 9.233 3 6

6 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.8168.850 8.966 5 4

7 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.6008.700 8.900 6 2

8 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.5168.650 8.866 8 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GRW003100_73I 1.0 Report Created TUE 8 SEP 2015 21:13 Page 1/1Longines Official Results Provider



34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Senior

Clubs

THU 10 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.0669.500 9.566 1 6

2 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.5839.350 9.233 2 5

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.5669.300 9.266 4 3

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.3669.200 9.166 5 1

5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.0009.000 9.000 6 4

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.8338.900 8.933 9 2

7 ZENG Laura Yihan USA 17.6668.800 8.866 8 7

8 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.1838.450 8.733 7 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Senior

Ribbon

THU 10 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.8669.400 9.466 1 8

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.8509.450 9.400 2 3

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.3839.200 9.233 -0.05 3 7

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.2509.150 9.100 7 2

5 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.0839.050 9.033 4 4

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.8008.900 8.900 6 1

7 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.7508.850 8.900 8 5

8 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.6338.800 8.833 9 6

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 13 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Italy ITA 17.9008.900 9.000 6 8

2 Russian Federation RUS 17.8508.750 9.100 1 1

3 Japan JPN 17.3668.700 8.666 4 7

4 Bulgaria BUL 17.3008.600 8.700 2 5

5 Israel ISR 17.2338.500 8.733 5 6

6 Spain ESP 17.1838.550 8.633 3 3

7 Ukraine UKR 16.8338.400 8.433 8 4

7 People's Republic of China CHN 16.8338.400 8.433 7 2

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 13 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Russian Federation RUS 18.1259.050 9.075 1 6

2 Italy ITA 18.1009.000 9.100 3 7

3 Bulgaria BUL 17.8668.900 8.966 2 5

4 Belarus BLR 17.6338.800 8.833 4 4

5 Japan JPN 17.5008.700 8.800 6 2

6 Israel ISR 17.3508.650 8.700 7 3

7 Germany GER 17.0008.500 8.500 8 1

8 Azerbaijan AZE 16.5668.400 8.166 9 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final

SAT 12 SEP 2015

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

1 Russian Federation 36.266  RUS

E

D 18.016 (1)8.950

9.066

18.250 (1)9.150

9.100

2 Bulgaria 35.583  BUL

E

D 17.783 (2)8.850

8.933

17.800 (2)8.900

8.900

3 Spain 34.900  ESP

E

D 17.450 (3)8.750

8.700

17.450 (5)8.750

8.700

4 Italy 34.782  ITA

E

D 17.066 (6)8.600

8.466

17.716 (3)8.950

8.766

5 Japan 34.682  JPN

E

D 17.366 (4)8.700

8.666

17.316 (6)8.750

8.566

6 Israel 34.283  ISR

E

D 17.333 (5)8.600

8.733

16.950 (7)8.550

8.400

7 Belarus 34.016  BLR

E

D 16.383 (9)8.250

8.133

17.633 (4)8.900

8.733

8 People's Republic of China 33.199  CHN

E

D 16.566 (7)8.300

8.266

16.633 (12)8.400

8.233

9 Ukraine 33.166  UKR

E

D 16.400 (8)8.400

8.000

16.766 (11)8.500

8.266

10 Uzbekistan 32.566  UZB

E

D 15.700 (15)8.000

8.000 -0.30

16.866 (10)8.500

8.366

10 Germany 32.566  GER

E

D 15.650 (18)7.950

7.700

16.916 (8)8.550

8.366

12 Azerbaijan 32.532  AZE

E

D* 15.666 (16)7.800

7.866

16.866 (9)8.400

8.466

13 United States of America 32.299  USA

E

D 16.066 (11)7.900

8.166

16.233 (15)8.200

8.033

14 Greece 32.233  GRE

E

D 15.833 (13)7.900

7.933

16.400 (13)8.300

8.100

15 Finland 32.150  FIN

E

D 15.750 (14)7.850

7.900

16.400 (13)8.300

8.100

16 Brazil 31.941  BRA

E

D 16.041 (12)8.075

7.966

15.900 (16)7.900

8.000

17 France 31.316  FRA

E

D 16.133 (10)8.100

8.033

15.183 (18)7.850

7.333

18 Republic of Korea 30.650  KOR

E

D 15.650 (17)7.850

7.800

15.000 (20)7.200

7.800

19 Canada 30.283  CAN

E

D 14.908 (20)7.450

7.458

15.375 (17)7.800

7.575

20 Poland 29.849  POL

E

D 14.816 (21)7.350

7.466

15.033 (19)7.550

7.483

21 Switzerland 29.825  SUI

E

D 15.475 (19)7.575

7.900

14.350 (21)7.650

7.000 -0.30

22 Egypt 27.499  EGY

E

D 13.933 (22)6.700

7.533 -0.30

13.566 (22)6.700

6.866

23 Portugal 27.191  POR

E

D 13.675 (23)6.875

6.800

13.516 (23)6.750

6.766

24 Mexico 26.207  MEX

E

D 13.416 (24)6.650

6.766

12.791 (24)6.925

5.866
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

SAT 12 SEP 2015

Group Composition

NOC

      Name

AZE - Azerbaijan

ABBASOVA Sabina X X

DOMAN Diana X X

MUSTAFAYEVA Aynur X X

PLATONOVA Aliaksandra X X

VASILEVA Siyana X X

BLR - Belarus

CHELDISHKINA Ksenya - X

DUDZENKOVA Hanna X X

KADOBINA Maria X X

KATSIAK Maryia X -

PISCHELINA Valeriya X X

TSITSILINA Arina X X

BRA - Brazil

AMARAL Dayane X X

FRANCISCO Beatriz X X

GMACH Morgana X -

LIMA Emanuelle X X

MAIER Jessica - X

MACHADO PEREIRA Francielly X X

BUL - Bulgaria

KAMBEROVA Reneta X X

MAEVSKA Mihaela X X

STOYANOVA Tsvetelina X X

TODOROVA Hristiana X X

NAYDENOVA Tsvetelina X X

CAN - Canada

CAMERON Katrina X X

KOJEVNIKOV Maya X X

NOWELL Lucinda X X

PANOV Vanessa - X

REZNIK Anjelika X X

REZNIK Victoria X -

CHN - People's Republic of China

BAO Yuqing X X

SHU Siyao X X

YANG Ye X X

ZHAO Jingnan X X

ZHANG Ling X X
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34th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Stuttgart (GER)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

SAT 12 SEP 2015

Group Composition

NOC

      Name

EGY - Egypt

AHMED BARAKA Yara X -

ELBOURINI Heba Khaled X X

ELDEEB Jacinthe Tarek X X

ELKATIB Alia Yassin X X

ELKATTAN Sarah - X

ELKOLALI Aisha X X

ESP - Spain

AGUILAR Sandra X X

GAVEZOU Artemi X X

LOPEZ Elena X X

MOHEDANO Lourdes X X

QUEREDA Alejandra X X

FIN - Finland

KOKKONEN Sonja X X

KOLKKANEN Heleri X -

LINNA Iina X X

PURJE Aino X X

RANTSI Kati X X

KANGAS Riikka - X

FRA - France

AY Samantha X X

CHABERT Elena X X

CHAROY Oceane X X

LETUL Marine X X

PEINOIT Lea X X

GER - Germany

KHMELNYTSKA Anastasija X X

POTAPOVA Daniela X X

SAJFUTDINOVA Dara X X

STAVICKAJA Julia - X

TKALTSCHEWITSCH Sina X -

TOKMAK Rana X X

GRE - Greece

DOIKA Eleni X X

KONTOGIANNI Zoi X X

METALLIDOU Michaela X X

SAMARA Stavroula X X

THEOPISTOU Erato X X
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ISR - Israel

FILO Yuval X X

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona X X

LEVINA Ekaterina X X

LYKHVAR Karina X X

MAYRIN Ida X X

ITA - Italy

CENTOFANTI Martina - X

LODI Sofia X X

MAURELLI Alessia X X

PAGNINI Marta X X

PATRIARCA Camilla X X

STEFANESCU Andreea X -

JPN - Japan

HATAKEYAMA Airi X X

KUNII Mao X -

MATSUBARA Rie X X

NOSHITANI Sakura - X

SUGIMOTO Sayuri X X

YOKOTA Kiko X X

KOR - Republic of Korea

LEE Kyung Eun X X

LEE Na Young X X

LEE Yeonjong X X

SONG Hye Rin X X

YANG Hyun Jin X X

MEX - Mexico

CASILLAS Diana X X

MORALES Luz X X

NAVA Erandeni - X

NAVA Maria Eugenia X X

ORTEGA ELIZONDO Marialicia X X

REYNOLDS Pamela X -

POL - Poland

DERUS Julia X X

IWANOWSKA Katarzyna X X

NAMACZYNSKA Julia X X

SZATAN Adrianna X X

WALCZAK Lilianna X X
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POR - Portugal

COSTA Maria X X

FARINHA BARATA Ana Rita X X

NEIVA Ines - X

PINHO Ines X X

TRIGO Sasquia X -

VENTURA Ines X X

RUS - Russian Federation

BORISOVA Diana X -

KLESHCHEVA Daria - X

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia X X

SKOMOROKH Sofya X X

TATAREVA Anastasiia X X

TOLKACHEVA Maria X X

SUI - Switzerland

DUENSER Gina - X

KAELIN Stephanie X X

RUSCONI Lisa X X

SOLDATI Melanie X -

STANISIC Tamara X X

TURUANI Nicole X X

UKR - Ukraine

DMYTRASH Olena X X

GOMON Yevgeniya X X

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra X X

GUDYM Valeriia X X

VOZNYAK Anastasiya X X

USA - United States of America

EIDE Kiana X X

KANO Alisa X X

Mc GIFFERT Natalie X X

ROKHMAN Jennifer X -

ROKHMAN Monica - X

SHALDYBIN Kristen X X

UZB - Uzbekistan

AMIROVA Samira X X

DAVIDOVA Valeriya X X

GANIEVA Luiza X X

KURBONOVA Zarina X X

ROSTOBUROVA Marta X X

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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